OPPORTUNITY
STARTS HERE

EDUCATE. EMPOWER. EMPLOY.

CEVEC

2022 -2023 SCHOOL YEAR
First Day for Students - Thursday, August 25, 2022
CEVEC CLOSED FOR STUDENTS

Monday, September 5% Labor Day
Friday, September 23 Staff PD Day
Monday, September 26™ Rosh Hashana
Wednesday, October 5% Yom Kippur
Friday, October 14" NEOEA Day
Friday, October 28" Teacher Work Day
Friday, November 11 Staff PD Day
Wednesday, November 237 Conference Comp Day
Thurs.November 24" —Fri.November 25" Thanksgiving Break
Mon.,December 19th- Mon., Jan. 2™ Winter Break
Friday, January 13 Teacher Work Day
Monday, January 16® Martin Luther King Day
Monday, February 20® President’s Day
Tuesday, February 21+ Staft PD Day
Friday, March 24" Teacher Work Day
Mon. March 27" Friday, March 31 Spring Break
Thursday, April 6 Staff PD Day
Friday, April 7% Good Friday
Monday, May 29 * Memorial Day
Thursday, June 9™ Last Day for Students

Students may ask for additional days off for school events
such as assemblies, field trips etc.




